
RETURNS: MONDAY-THURSDAY 5.15PM AND FRIDAYS 4.30PM

For more
information go to

grimsby.ac.uk/school-leavers/transport
or phone

0800 315 002

Please be at pick-up point
5 minutes before the time stated.
Student I.D. must be shown.

Effective from September 2023.

 Bus timetable 

Manby
Town/Village 	 Pick-Up Point 	 Depart Time

Fulstow 	 Cross Keys Pub 	 06:53

Covenham St. Bartholemew	 Mill House Pub 	 06:55

Covenham St. Mary	 Church 	 06:57

Yarburgh	 Village Hall 	 07:00

Alvingham	 Village Hall 	 07:07

Grimoldby	 Phone Box/Orchard Park Junction 	 07:14

Manby 	 Tinkle Street - School Layby 	 07:20

Saltfleeby 	 Shop 	 07:23
	 Church 	 07:27

Saltfleet 	 Windmill Garage 	 07:35
	 Crown Inn 	 07:37

North Somercotes 	 Trinity Methodist Church 	 07:40
	 Axe & Cleaver Pub 	 07:43

Conisholme 	 Appleby’s Ices 	 07:46

Grainthorpe 	 Mill Lane 	 07:48

Marshchapel 	 Chapel Corner/Littlefield Lane Corner 	 07:53

North Coates 	 Church on Main Road through village 	 08:00

Tetney Lock 	 The Wharf 	 08:07

Tetney 	 North End Road Bus Stop 	 08:10

Arrive Grimsby Institute 		  08:40


